
Sports Office - Salt Lake County
League:3 on 3 Basketball - COED - Division A   Location: Northwest Recreation Center Hoop #1
 

Home Plate Umpire:                                      Field Umpire:                                    
 Date:  8/23/23

Away: Edwards Lifesciences - Cup (A) Score  Opponent: Mountain America Credit Union - Cup
(A)

Score  Time:  6:00 PM

Num Player Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PA AB HITS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

         Runs

         Hits

         Total Runs for the Game



Sports Office - Salt Lake County
League:3 on 3 Basketball - COED - Division A   Location: Northwest Recreation Center Hoop #1
 

Home Plate Umpire:                                      Field Umpire:                                    
 Date:  8/23/23

Home: Mountain America Credit Union - Cup (A) Score  Opponent: Edwards Lifesciences - Cup (A) Score  Time:  6:00 PM
Num Player Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PA AB HITS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

         Runs

         Hits

         Total Runs for the Game

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

